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lllinois Department of Revenue

Notice of Tax Lien

April 14, 2014

VICTOR FLORES
7603 WE1ST ST
SUMMIT ARGO IL 60501-1501 ..

oo oo RECOROET T

118 N. CLARK ST. Doc#: 1410719124 Fee: $25.00
ROOM 120 Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Reaorder of Deeds
CHICAGO, IL. €0602 Date: 04/17/2014 10:00 AM Pg: 10f2

Taxpayer ID No: ANFXX-2229 A

FEIN:

Primary SSN: TXAXC, 2229
Secondary SSN:

Excise Tax ID:

County code: 016

County name: Cook

Lien ID: 121083

Tax types: IL individual Income Tz x

For official recording use only

We have issued this lien in accordance with the various tax acts arministered by the Hiinois Department of Revenue and the
Nlinois Compiled Statutes.

The debtor named on this notice owes the State of lllinois the following emount including penalty and interest:
$578.00

Each debt that is included in this total is listed on the following page. The total arcun! shown, plus any interest that accrues, is
a lien in favor of the lllincis Department of Revenue on all real and personal properiy tiat is currently owned or hereafter
acquired by the taxpayer named on this notice. This lien will remain until the debt is paia.

R

Brian Hamer
Director of Revenue

LIEN UNIT

ILLINCIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
PO BOX 19035

SPRINGFIELD IL 62794-9035

217 785-5299

IDOR-8-LN (N-03/07)

P-000787



Lien ID: 121083

Taxpayer ID: XXX-XX-2229
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April 14, 2014 Details Page: 1

Listed below are the tax types and identifying numbers that make up the total tax, penalty, and interest due on this notice of tax

lien.

Account ID;

P08571132
P08571132
P08571132
P08571132

IDOR-E-LN (N-03/07)

Tax Type:

IL Individual Income Tax
IL Individual Income Tax
IL Individual Income Tax
IL Individual Income Tax

Reporting Period:

December 31, 2009
December 31, 2009
December 31, 2010
December 31, 2012

Bill ltem #:
2

3
1
1




